TERRYTOWN COUNTRY CLUB TIDALWAVES 2020 JCCA Jr. Swim Team Registration

REGISTRATION:

Saturday 5/30/20

10am-12pm

1785 Carol Sue Ave
Terrytown, LA 70056
Due to COVI-19 restrictions Registration
& Dues MUST be paid in full prior to

participating in practice.

Tentative Practice Schedule:

JUNE 1 - JULY 15, 2020:

Practice split by AGE

Monday: 5:30p-6:30p (4-10)

5:30p-7:00p (11 - 18)

Wednesday: 5:30p-6:30p (11 -18)

Saturday: 10a-11:30a (4-18)

- Must be registered dues paid member to attend practice due to COVID-19 restrictions.
- Swimmers MUST be able to follow the social distancing restrictions. Swimmers will be asked to leave practice if they cannot comply.
- Swimmers should be moving in water if other swimmers are in the same lane, if they need to rest or stop for a set they must exit the water; etc

Terrytown Swim Team is comprised of swimmers with various abilities ages 4-18 who enjoy a fun & competitive swimming environment.

All swimmers must be able to swim unassisted & meet the following criteria:

4-8 years: swim 25 yards unassisted 9-14 years: swim 50 yards continuously

15-18 years: swim 100 yards continuously

New Swimmers to attend an evaluation session to determine their practice group

Member Cost*: \$60: 1st Child

\$55: 2nd Child

\$50: 3rd Child

\$40: 4th Child+

\$30 Storm**

* TCC MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

**Must be a current member of STORM & TCC. (Athletic 12+ & Family Memberships available)

2020 CHANGES

Under the current social distancing restrictions JCCA cannot officially sanction dual meets due to the limitation of attendees for organized events/gatherings to no more than 50 people (swimmers, workers, parents, etc) when social distancing is not practical. Due to current COVID-19 restrictions, Swim Team will be practice only at this time. if possible we will have intra-squad meets based on interest & participation.

For additional Swim Team information please email:

terrytownswimteam@gmail.com

OR visit our website:

www.terrytowncountryclub.com

For Membership info please contact:

terrytowncountryclub@gmail.com